

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSIA 3/2009 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).25503/2008

RAVINDER SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 19/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASADFor Petitioner(s) Mr. P.C. Aggarwal, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Nanita Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Sr. Adv.
M/s. C.D. Singh, Sunny Choudhary,
Shashank Singh, Pooja, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.
For Mr. B.S. Banthia ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThree weeks time is granted for filing rejoinder
affidavit.(R.K.Dhawan)
Court Master(Veera Verma)
Court Master